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SECOND YEAR M.B.B.S. EXAMINATION, JUNE - 2017
s/ 4§/ COLLEGE: (175) GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE, SURAT Noti. No. : 1289 19 July 2017
EXAM. TYPE : WHOLE . PATHOLOGY . MICROBIOLOGY ' PHARMACOLOGY FOREN. MED. GRAND TOT. RESULT
| | 3 TOXICOLOGY SEAT NO.
TH PR . TH PR TH PR TH PR
STUDENT NAME SEAT NO. EXT. 80 25 80 25 80 25 40 30
INT-VIVA 15-15 15 15-15 15 | 15-15 15 10-10 10
TOTAL 110/ 55 40/20 150/ 75 110/ 55 40/20 150/75 110/ 55 40/20 150/75 60/ 30 40/20 100/ 50 550
iP1 P2 P1 P2 ] P1 P2 P1
AKSHAYKUMAR BHARTI S112.00] 9.00 |44 15 15.00]13.00| 50 18 114.00]12.00 |49 17 16.00 29 19 PASS
S2 113.00|10.00] 9 - 12 9 10.00|12.00|] 10- 8 9 114.00| 9.00 | 8- 11 9 13.00 5-6 5
1 - 65 24 89 68 27 95 | 68 26 94 40 24 64 342 1
F BALDANIYA BHARATI MOHANBHAI S1 8.00 | 10.00 41 14 13.00110.00| 43 16 11.00| 6.00 |39 18 1.00 24 17 PASS
S2 11.00]12.00| 6 - 8 8 10.00/10.00] 8- 8 8 13.00] 9.00 |- 9 8 13.00 5.7 5 As per MCI Rule
2 | 55 22 77 59 24 83 5441 26 80 36 22 58 298 2
CHAUDHARY SWAPNILKUMAR BIPINBHAI S19.00 | 8.00 |34 14 13.00] 5.00 | 38 19 8.00 | 5.00 |29 14 1400 24 18 FAIL
S2 8.00 | 9.00 | 5-11 7 10.00|10.00] 6- 8 = 111.00| 5.00 | 5- 9 6 10.00 4-7 4
3 50 21 71 B2 26 78 43 20 63 35 22 B> 269 3
F DINDOR JIGISHABEN DINESHBHAI S1 6.00 | 4.00 |33 14 11.00115.00| 46 17 7.00 | 6.00 |24 AB 1500 27 18 FAIL
S2 112.00[11.00| 7 - 11 7 10.00|10.00] 7- 8 9 7.00 | 4.00 | 6 - AB 3 12.00 4-6 5
4 51 21 72 61 26 87 * 30 8 37 23 80 = 257 4
GAJERA VAIBHAV KANUBHAI S1 9.00 | 8.00 |39 17 17.00]13.00| 45 15 5.00 | 12.00 |37 14 1.00 26 15 FAIL
$2111.00(11.00| 7 - 7 7 5.00 |10.00] Q- @ 8 13.00] 7.00 | 6- 9 7 15.00 5-6 4
5 53 24 77 60 23 83* 52 21 73 87 19 56 289 5
JALONDHARA MANSUKH BATUKBHAI S1 10.00]10.00 (43 16 14.00]12.00| 37 15 8.00 | 9.00 |39 16 7100 22 18 FAIL
$2110.00|13.00| 6 - 8 7 700|400 | 8-7 8 11.00]11.00] 5- 9 7 111.00 4-7 4 .
6 57 23 80 ** 52 23 75 53 23 76 33 22 55 286 6
F NAYAKA TRUPTI UTTAMBHAI S1 | 8.00 | 14.00|51 16 14.00]15.00] 49 19 12.00| 8.00 |46 18 16.00 31 19 PASS
S2 14.00|15.00 |10 - 12 9 12.00] 8.00 | 8- 8 38 15.00111.00| 8 - 10 8 115.00 5.7 6
7 73 25 98 65 27 92 64 26 20 43 25 68 348 7
PARIKH HARSHAL RAJESHKUMAR ST 13.00] 6.0 133 14 14.00] 9.00 | 32 15 6.00 | 3.00 |22 18 AB AB FAIL
S2 2.00 [10.00|5- 7 6 400 |500| 5-8 6 10.00] 3.00 | 4- 9 7 AB - AB AB
8 45 20 65 A5 21 66 35 25 60 AB AB  AB 191 8
F PATEL BINAL GAMBHIRBHAI S110.00] 11.00|50 15 14.00]12.00| 44 18 11.00] 11.00 |46 17 1500 27 20 PASS
S2 112.00(17.00| 7 - 12 9 10.001 800 | 8- 6 10 116.00]| 8.00 | 8- 9 10 12.00 4-6 5 4
9 69 24 93 58 28 8 63 27 90 37 25 62 331 9
N
PATEL KARANKUMAR KIRTIBHAI S1 5.00 | 14.00(46 18 12.00]12.00| 53 18 12.00 | 10.00 |49 15 1500 30 18 PASS
S215.00|12.00| 9 - 14 10 115.00|14.00| 10- 7 11 15.00|12.00 |10 - 11 10 15.00 B 7 6
10 ‘ 69 28 97 70 29 99 70 25 95 43 24 67 358 10
F PATEL KHYATI MORARBHAI S1 | 8.00 | 11.00(41 17 12.00]12.00| 42 20 15.00] 8.00 |44 17 1400 24 18 PASS
S210.00|12.001 8- 9 7 8.00 |10.00] 8- 8 9 12.00] 9.00 | 6 - 10 9 10.00 4-6 5
11 58 24 82 58 29 87 | 60 26 86 34 28 57 312 11
F PATEL KINJAL KAMLESHBHAI S1 11.00]10.00 48 16 15.00]12.00] 46 17 12.00| 8.00 |46 18 13.00 24 19 PASS
$2112.00|15.00| 8 - 12 8 9.00 |10.00] 10- 8 10 14.00|12.00|7- 9 9 11.00 A= 6 5
12 68 24 92 64 27 91 62 27 89 34 24 58 330 12
F PATEL RUPAL PRAVINBHAI S1 9.00 | 11.00(43 15 13.00112.00| 41 15 10.00| 7.00 |39 14 13.00 21 19 PASS
S2:11.00|12.00]7- 9 8 7.00 | 900| 8-8 9 13.00| 9.00 | 6- 9 9 8.00 5-6 5 As per MCI Rule
13 59 23 82 57 24 81 54+1 23 77 32 24 56 296 ° 13
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(AM. TYPE : WHOLE - PATHOLOGY . MICROBIOLOGY . PHARMACOLOGY FOREN. MED. GRAND TOT. RESULT
- TOXICOLOGY SEAT NO.
TH PR TH PR TH PR = TH PR
STUDENT NAME SEAT NO. EXT. 80 25 80 25 80 25 40 30
INT-VIVA 15-15 15 15-15 15 3 15-15 15 10-10 10
TOTAL 110/ 55 40/20 150/ 75 110/ 55 40/20 150/75 110/ 55 40/20 150/ 75 60/ 30 40/20 100/ 50 550
P1 P2 i P1 P2 P1 P2 P1
RATHVA DHAVALKUMAR ISHWARBHAI $111.00] 8.00 |37 13 111.00]13.00| 38 18 10.00| 9.00 |42 18 1100 23 17 FAIL
S219.00 | 9.00 | 6-10 6 1800600 9-7 7 . 14.00] 9.00 | 7- 9 8 12.00 4= 6 4
14 53 19 72 54 25 79 58 26 84 ** 33 21 54 ** 289 14
RATHVA RAJAN TAKHATSINH S13.00 | 4 AB 13.00] 4.00 | 26 AB AB AB 9.00 20 AB FAIL
S2 | 1.00 | 6 - AB 6 400 | 500 | 6-AB 7 AB - AB _AB 11.00 4-AB 4
15 40 _6 32 7 AB AB  AB 24 4 83 15
TADVI JIGAR GANPATBHAI S19.00 | 13.00 (49 16 115.00[13.00] 49 18 14.00 [ 10.00 |51 19 1400 26 20 PASS
82’14.00|13.00]9-12 7 111.00110.00] 10- 7 8 14.00[13.00| 7 - 11 10 12.00 5-6 5
16 70 23 93 66 26 92 69 29 98 87 25 62 345 16
F TANDEL DHARMA MAHENDRA S1 800 |16.00(45 18 14.00114.00| 47 19 [11.00] 11.00 |47 17 16.00 27 20 PASS
82 :11.00/10.00| 9 - 9 8 10.00| 9.00 | 10- 8 9 14.00|11.00|1 8- 9 9 11.00 5-6 5
17 63 26 89 65 28 93 64 26 20 38 25 63 335 17
EXAM. TYPE : PART PATHOLOGY MICROBIOLOGY PHARMACOLOGY FOREN. MED. GRAND TOT. RESULT
TOXICOLOGY SEAT NO.
TH PR TH PR TH PR TH PR
STUDENT NAME SEAT NO. EXT. 80 25 80 25 80 25 40 30
INT-VIVA 15-15 15 15-15 15 15-15 15 10-10 10
TOTAL 110/ 55 40/20 150/ 75 110/ 55 40/20 150/ 75 110/ 55 40/20 150/ 75 60/ 30 40/20 100/ 50 550
P P2 P1 P2 P P2 P
ASHISH JOSHI Sy EX EX EX EX 14.0013.00 |53 19 EX EX PASS
s2 EX-EX EX EX-EX EX 15.00111.00| 9 - 13 9 EX-EX EX
18 EX EX EX EX EX EX 75 28 103 EX EX EX 18 -
AYAR KARTIKKUMAR HARBAKSHBHAI St EX EX EX EX 114.00110.00 |50 20 16.00 26 22 PASS
' S2 EX-EX EX EX-EX EX 112.00[14.00| 8 - 12 9 10.00 5-7 5
19 EX EX EX EX EX EX | 70 29 99 38 27 65 19
BARANDA JAYPRAKASH LAXMANBHAI S112.00|11.00143 14 ; EX EX 8.00 | 10.00 33 18 EX EX PASS
, §2 7.00 [13.00| 8- 9 9 EX-EX EX 8.00 | 7.00 | 7-12 8 EX-EX EX As per MCI Rule
20 60 23 83 EX EX EX 52+3 26 78 EX EX EX *20
CHAUDHARI DHRUVISHKUMAR HARISINH St EX EX EX EX 15.00(10.00 [47 19 1500 29 20 PASS
s2 EX-EX EX EX-EX EX 11.00]11.00| 8- 10 10 14.00 5-7 6 _
21 EX EX EX EX EX EX 65 29 94 41 26 67 21
DAMOR NIRBHAY LAXMANBHAI S EX EX EX EX 15.00| 9.00 |46 15 1600 27 19 PASS
S2 EX-EX EX EX-EX EX 10.00112.00| 8 - 11 8 11.00 6-6 5
22 EX EX EX EX EX EX 65 23 88 39 24 63 22
DIVAN ASHIFALISHA ISMAILSHA St EX EX EX EX 13.00| 8.00 |45 19 1400 27 19 PASS
s2 EX-EX EX EX-EX EX 10.00(14.00| 7 - 9 9 13.00 6-7 6
23 EX EX EX EX EX EX | 61 28 89 40 25 65 23
MAKVANA ANILKUMAR MANGABHAI S1 7.00 |15.00 |46 18 17.00]15.00| 59 15 EX EX EX EX PASS
$2111.00/13.00(11 - 8 10 15.00112.00| 10- 9 8 EX-EX EX EX-EX EX
24 65 28 93 78 23, 101 EX EX EX EX EX EX ‘ 24
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AM. TYPE : PART | PATHOLOGY ' MICROBIOLOGY ' PHARMACOLOGY FOREN. MED. GRAND TOT. RESULT
TOXICOLOGY SEAT NO.
TH PR. TH PR TH PR TH PR
STUDENT NAME SEAT NO. EXT. 80 25 80 25 80 25 40 30
INT-VIVA 15-15 15 15-15 15 15-15 15 10-10 10
TOTAL 110/ 55 40/20 150/ 75 110/ 55 40/20 150/ 75 110/ 55 40/20 150/ 75 60/ 30 40/20 100/ 50 550
P1 P2 P1 P2 3 P1 P2 P1
F MAKVANA REKHABEN MANGABHAI St EX EX 15.00[12.00| 52 14 10.00] 7.00 |39 17 EX EX PASS
s2 EX-EX EX 14.00]11.00] 8- 7 8 9.00 |13.00]7- 9 9 EX-EX EX
25 EX EX EX | 67 22 89 55 26 81 EX EX EX 25
F MAKWANA RAMESHKUMAR CHUNILAL 51 EX EX | EX EX 4.00 | 2.00 |17 11 EX EX FAIL
s2 EX-EX EX EX-EX EX 4.00 | 7.00 [ 4- 9 9 EX-EX EX
26 EX EX EX EX EX EX 30 20 50 EX EX EX 26
F PARMAR SANGEETA DAMJIBHAI s1 EX EX 15.00| 8.00 | 39 17 9.00 | 9.00 |41 17 1300 15 19 FAIL
s2 EX-EX EX 6.00 | 10.00| 7-7 9 16.00] 7.00 | 8- 9 9 2.00 4-6 B
27 EX  EX EX 53 26 79 58 26 84 ** 25 24 49 27
PATEL AJAY RAMESHCHANDRA St EX EX EX EX 13.00]10.00150 19 1400 26 19 PASS
s2 EX-EX EX EX-EX EX 16.00[11.001 8-10 10 1200 5-6 6
28 EX EX EX EX EX EX 68 29 97 137 25 62 28
F PATEL DIGNA MAHESHBHAI ST14.00]14.00 |59 16 EX EX EX EX 1400 27 17 PASS
§2 11500[16.00112-14 11 EX-EX EX EX-EX EX 1800 7-6 6
29 85 27 112 EX EX EX EX EX EX 40 23 63 29
PATEL JAY RAJESHKUMAR s1 EX EX 16.00[10.00| 47 18 12.00] 8.00 |38 19 11.00 23 18 PASS
S2 EX-EX EX 10.00[11.00] 7- 8 9 7.00 |11.00| 8- 10 10 12.00 6-7 6
30 EX EX EX 62 27 89 56 29 85 36 24 60 30
F PATEL KHUSHBUKUMARI RAJESHBHAI St EX EX EX EX 112.00] 6.00 |37 17 11.00 21 15 PASS
s2 EX-EX EX EX-EX EX /800 |11.00] 7 - 9 9 1000  5-6 6 As per MCI Rule
31 ' EX EX EX EX EX EX | 53+2 26 79 32 21 53 31
F PATEL PRIYANKA AJITKUMAR St EX EX 12.00]14.00| 46 17 7.00 | 5.00 |32 17 EX EX FAIL
s2 EX-EX EX 10.00[10.00| 7- 8 7 8.00 | 12.00] 7 - 10 9 EX-EX EX
32 EX EX EX 61 24 85 49 26 75 EX EX EX 32
F PAWAR DARSHITAKUMARI ASHOKBHAI S1 EX EX 16.00[15.00| 57 17 11.00] 6.00 |43 15 1200 22 18 PASS
S2 EX-EX EX 15.00(11.00] 7- 8 T 11.00]15.001 8 - 10 9 10.00 5-6 6 4
33 EX EX EX 72 -24 96 61 24 85 33 24 57 [.33
&
PRADEEP KUMAR SUTHAR St EX EX EX EX 112.00] 10.00 |44 19 1500 26 20 PASS
s2 EX-EX EX EX-EX EX 11200110001 9-10 10 100 7-7 6
34 EX EX EX EX EX EX | 63 29 92 40 26 66 34
RAJIV KUMAR YADAV S116.0010.00(50 16 EX EX 12.00]11.00148 17 EX EX PASS
§2 113.00[11.00]9-13 10 EX-EX EX 11.00]14.00| 7 - 12 8 EX-EX EX
85 g 72 26 98 EX EX EX 67 25 92 EX EX EX 35
i
RATHOD MAULIN YASHVANT §1/13.00110.00146 15 EX EX 11.00[13.00 |48 16 1400 25 20 PASS
S2 112.00111.00|{ 9- 9 10 EX - EX EX 11.00]13.00] 7-10 8 11.00 6-7 6
36 64 25 89 * EX EX EX 65 24 89 38 26 64 36
|
SAIYAD SARFARAJ DILAVARBHAI S1714.00]11.00145 14 EX EX ! EX EX 1600 27 19 PASS
S2 11.00] 9.00 |10 - 12 11 EX-EX EX EX-EX EX 11.00 6-7 6
37 67 25 92 EX EX EX ! EX EX EX 40 25 65 37
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. TYPE : PART . PATHOLOGY - MICROBIOLOGY | PHARMACOLOGY FOREN. MED. GRAND TOT. RESULT
| \ ; TOXICOLOGY SEAT NO.
TH PR TH PR TH PR TH PR
STUDENT NAME SEAT NO. EXT. 80 25 80 25 80 25 40 30
INT-VIVA 15-15 15 15-15 15 15-15 15 10-10 10
TOTAL 110/ 55 40/20 150/ 75 110/ 55 40/20 150/75 110/ 55 40/20 150/75 60/ 30 40/20 100/ 50 550
P1 P2 P1 P2 P1 P2 P1
SOLANKI VAIBHAVKUMAR KRISHNAKUMAR  S1  10.00| 12.00 |37 13 118.00110.00| 48 15 EX EX 12.00 24 21 PASS
$2 10.00| 5.00 | 5- 12 7 10.00110.00] 9- 8 10 EX-EX EX 12.00 6-7 6 As per MCI Rule
38 5441 20 74+1) 65 25 90 EX EX EX 37 27 64 38
F TADVI JANKI SATISHBHAI St 10.00]| 8.00 |35 16 EX EX 9.00 | 9.00 |38 11 13.00 26 16 FAIL
82 800]900(9-9 9 EX-EX EX 8.00 [12.00] 6 - 10 8 13.00 5-7 5
39 53 25 78 EX EX EX 54 19 73 38 21 59 ** 39
VALVI SMITKUMAR KANTILAL §17.00 | 4.00 |20 13 EX EX 7.00 | 2.00 |17 AB 9.00 19 18 FAIL
82 14.00]500|9- 9 10 EX-EX EX 5.00 | 3.00 | 5- AB 6 10.00 5-8 4
40 38 23 61 EX EX EX 22 6 32 22 54 ** 40
VASAVA DIPTESHKUMAR HARSHADBHAI S1 9.00 | 7.00 |35 15 EX EX 6.00 | 4.00 |33 13 12.00 27 15 FAIL
S2 | 7.00 |12.00] 8- 8 8 EX - EX EX 13.00110.00| - 9 8 15.00 5-6 5 ‘
41 | 51 23 74 EX EX EX 48 21 69 38 20 58 ** 41
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